
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Campbell 306 301 295 902 +38
2  Old Dominion 306 318 295 919 +55
3  Northern Arizona 315 310 302 927 +63
4  Mercer University 313 310 307 930 +66
5  Nova Southeastern 316 313 307 936 +72
6  Northern Illinois 312 318 309 939 +75
7  Eastern Kentucky 318 312 312 942 +78
8  Western Carolina 314 316 314 944 +80
9  Stetson 316 314 315 945 +81

10  Georgia State 317 315 317 949 +85
11  Georgia Southern 312 322 316 950 +86
12  Marshall 326 326 324 976 +112
13  UNCG 330 327 322 979 +115
14  Radford 330 324 326 980 +116

-  High Point 234 320 319 DNF DNF

finish   top 20 players school scores
1   Mary Janiga Mercer University 72 73 70 215 -1 
2   Nadine White Campbell 74 72 72 218 +2 
3   Annelie Sjoholm Campbell 79 74 71 224 +8 
4   Ariana Macioce Georgia Southern 74 74 77 225 +9 

T5   Kelly Anderson Northern Illinois 75 81 70 226 +10 
T5   Tahnia Ravnjak Campbell 79 75 72 226 +10 
T7   Charlotte De Corte Old Dominion 76 80 72 228 +12 
T7   Giulia Vandenberg Stetson 75 73 80 228 +12 

9   Carolin Schart Stetson 72 80 77 229 +13 
T10   Mariah Hopkins Western Carolina 78 76 76 230 +14 
T10   Kaitlyn Saum Northern Arizona 75 79 76 230 +14 
T10   Sana Tufail Old Dominion 74 76 80 230 +14 

13   Ayelen Irizar * Campbell 75 77 79 231 +15 
T14   Aldana Foigel Nova Southeastern 80 79 73 232 +16 
T14   Joey Walz Marshall 75 79 78 232 +16 
T16   Anna Gleixner Eastern Kentucky 80 78 75 233 +17 
T16   Sofie Levin Eastern Kentucky 80 77 76 233 +17 
T16   Payton Schanen Mercer University 80 77 76 233 +17 
T16   Maggie Simmermacher Old Dominion 80 79 74 233 +17 
T20   Sofya Anokhina Northern Arizona 80 82 72 234 +18 
T20   Jemima Gregson Georgia State 79 75 80 234 +18 
T20   Mary Katelyn Holanek * Campbell 78 76 80 234 +18 
T20   Louise Latorre Campbell 74 80 80 234 +18 
T20   Kim Mitchell Western Carolina 74 80 80 234 +18 
T20   Cayla Smith High Point 75 77 82 234 +18 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores

1 1  Mary Janiga Mercer University 72  73 70      215 -1  
2 2  Nadine White Campbell 74  72 72      218 +2  
9 3  Annelie Sjoholm Campbell 79  74 71      224 +8  

T3 4  Ariana Macioce Georgia Southern 74  74 77      225 +9  
T19 T5  Kelly Anderson Northern Illinois 75  81 70      226 +10  
T10 T5  Tahnia Ravnjak Campbell 79  75 72      226 +10  
T3 T7  Giulia Vandenberg Stetson 75  73 80      228 +12  

T19 T7  Charlotte De Corte Old Dominion 76  80 72      228 +12  
T6 9  Carolin Schart Stetson 72  80 77      229 +13  

T10 T10  Kaitlyn Saum Northern Arizona 75  79 76      230 +14  
T10 T10  Mariah Hopkins Western Carolina 78  76 76      230 +14  

5 T10  Sana Tufail Old Dominion 74  76 80      230 +14  
T6 13  Ayelen Irizar * Campbell 75  77 79      231 +15  

T10 T14  Joey Walz Marshall 75  79 78      232 +16  
T33 T14  Aldana Foigel Nova Southeastern 80  79 73      232 +16  
T22 T16  Payton Schanen Mercer University 80  77 76      233 +17  
T26 T16  Anna Gleixner Eastern Kentucky 80  78 75      233 +17  
T33 T16  Maggie Simmermacher Old Dominion 80  79 74      233 +17  
T22 T16  Sofie Levin Eastern Kentucky 80  77 76      233 +17  
T10 T20  Kim Mitchell Western Carolina 74  80 80      234 +18  
T33 T20  Katerina Vlasinova Old Dominion 76  83 75      234 +18  
T10 T20  Mary Katelyn Holanek * Campbell 78  76 80      234 +18  
T10 T20  Louise Latorre Campbell 74  80 80      234 +18  
T53 T20  Sofya Anokhina Northern Arizona 80  82 72      234 +18  
T10 T20  Jemima Gregson Georgia State 79  75 80      234 +18  
T6 T20  Cayla Smith High Point 75  77 82      234 +18  

T26 T27  Yasemin Sari Georgia State 76  82 77      235 +19  
18 T27  Kim Cifuentes Northern Arizona 78  77 80      235 +19  

T19 T27  Jamie Freedman Nova Southeastern 78  78 79      235 +19  
T43 T30  Jacquie LeMarr Northern Arizona 82  79 75      236 +20  
T22 T30  Carly Akine Northern Arizona 82  75 79      236 +20  
T33 T30  Lena Gautier Northern Illinois 78  81 77      236 +20  
T53 T30  Kristine Odaiyar Stetson 80  82 74      236 +20  
T26 T30  Sophie Madden Nova Southeastern 82  76 78      236 +20  
T22 T35  Brielle Ward Northern Illinois 79  78 80      237 +21  
T43 T35  Tan Cheeranont High Point 78  83 76      237 +21  
T26 T35  Becky Sharpe Eastern Kentucky 80  78 79      237 +21  
T33 T35  Mailen Domecq Chantry Nova Southeastern 79  80 78      237 +21  
T41 T39  Michelle Ruiz Nova Southeastern 79  81 78      238 +22  
T53 T39  Emily Kurey UNCG 81  81 76      238 +22  
T33 T39  Khushboo Thiagaraj Radford 77  82 79      238 +22  
T43 T39  Maddi Caldwell Western Carolina 82  79 77      238 +22  
T33 T43  Iben Hvass Georgia Southern 78  81 80      239 +23  
T41 T43  Paula Zabarte Georgia State 80  80 79      239 +23  

T53 T45  Larissa Carter Radford 79  83 78      240 +24 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores

T59 T45  Maddi MacClurg * UNCG 84  80 76      240 +24  
T26 T45  Yeji Shin Georgia Southern 79  79 82      240 +24  

58 T45  Alexis Kershaw UNCG 83  80 77      240 +24  
T43 49  Terese Romeo Mercer University 81  80 80      241 +25  
T43 T50  Hannah Mae Deems Mercer University 80  81 81      242 +26  
T43 T50  Solene LeCoz Georgia State 83  78 81      242 +26  
T43 T52  Rachel Welker Eastern Kentucky 82  79 82      243 +27  
T26 T52  Connie Ellett Northern Illinois 80  78 85      243 +27  
T43 T52  Olivia Jay Radford 84  77 82      243 +27  
T53 T52  Jaelyn Tindal Mercer University 82  80 81      243 +27  
T43 T56  Amanda Lindahl Eastern Kentucky 78  83 83      244 +28  

72 T56  Rachel Walker Old Dominion 83  87 74      244 +28  
T43 T58  Bethany Galloway Western Carolina 80  81 85      246 +30  
T61 T58  Meredith Owen * Mercer University 83  82 81      246 +30  
T61 T58  Natalia Villavicencio Western Carolina 83  82 81      246 +30  

71 T58  Ansley Bowman Georgia Southern 81  88 77      246 +30  
T33 T62  Anna Svanka Campbell 79  80 88      247 +31  
T64 T62  Jenny Zhang High Point 81  85 81      247 +31  
T67 T62  Ylva Forslund Marshall 82  86 79      247 +31  
T59 T65  Gloria Zeitler Georgia State 82  82 85      249 +33  
T61 T65  Kristin Powers UNCG 84  81 84      249 +33  
T67 67  Sydney Brickey Northern Illinois 83  85 82      250 +34  
T67 68  Paige Kemp Stetson 89  79 84      252 +36  
T74 T69  Leigha Holt Marshall 88  85 80      253 +37  
T64 T69  Jooeun Bae * Georgia State 81  85 87      253 +37  

66 71  Natalia Asensio UNCG 82  85 87      254 +38  
78 72  Hayley Mortensen * Northern Illinois 85  90 81      256 +40  

T74 T73  Julie Lied * Georgia State 87  86 84      257 +41  
T67 T73  Ashley Thompson * Western Carolina 86  82 89      257 +41  

73 T75  Meagan Board Radford 90  82 87      259 +43  
77 T75  Taylor Thompson Georgia Southern 86  88 85      259 +43  

T74 77  Lauryn Davidson Marshall 88  85 87      260 +44  
79 78  Jessica Madsen UNCG 85  91 85      261 +45  
80 79  Morgan Cox * Radford 91  89 85      265 +49  
81 80  Alessandra Kutz Stetson 96  94 87      277 +61  
82 81  Kasidy Beckel Radford 97  100 92      289 +73  

T26 -  Pimrawee Huang Marshall 81  77 W      -    -     
83 -  Danielle Fuss High Point A  75 80      -    -     
84 -  Landrie Grace High Point W  86 W      -    -     
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Campbell 306 301 295 902

2 Nadine White (4) 74 72 72 218

3 Annelie Sjoholm (1) 79 74 71 224

T5 Tahnia Ravnjak (2) 79 75 72 226

T20 Louise Latorre (3) 74 80 80 234

T62 Anna Svanka (5) 79 80 88 247

2 Old Dominion 306 318 295 919

T7 Charlotte De Corte (2) 76 80 72 228

T10 Sana Tufail (5) 74 76 80 230

T16 Maggie Simmermacher (1) 80 79 74 233

T20 Katerina Vlasinova (4) 76 83 75 234

T56 Rachel Walker (3) 83 87 74 244

3 Northern Arizona 315 310 302 927

T10 Kaitlyn Saum (4) 75 79 76 230

T20 Sofya Anokhina (1) 80 82 72 234

T27 Kim Cifuentes (2) 78 77 80 235

T30 Carly Akine (3) 82 75 79 236

T30 Jacquie LeMarr (5) 82 79 75 236

4 Mercer University 313 310 307 930

1 Mary Janiga (2) 72 73 70 215

T16 Payton Schanen (1) 80 77 76 233

49 Terese Romeo (3) 81 80 80 241

T50 Hannah Mae Deems (5) 80 81 81 242

T52 Jaelyn Tindal (4) 82 80 81 243

5 Nova Southeastern 316 313 307 936

T14 Aldana Foigel (1) 80 79 73 232

T27 Jamie Freedman (2) 78 78 79 235

T30 Sophie Madden (3) 82 76 78 236

T35 Mailen Domecq Chantry (4) 79 80 78 237

T39 Michelle Ruiz (5) 79 81 78 238

6 Northern Illinois 312 318 309 939

T5 Kelly Anderson (4) 75 81 70 226

T30 Lena Gautier (1) 78 81 77 236

T35 Brielle Ward (2) 79 78 80 237

T52 Connie Ellett (3) 80 78 85 243

67 Sydney Brickey (5) 83 85 82 250

7 Eastern Kentucky 318 312 312 942

T16 Sofie Levin (1) 80 77 76 233

T16 Anna Gleixner (3) 80 78 75 233

T35 Becky Sharpe (4) 80 78 79 237

T52 Rachel Welker (5) 82 79 82 243

T56 Amanda Lindahl (2) 78 83 83 244
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Western Carolina 314 316 314 944

T10 Mariah Hopkins (1) 78 76 76 230

T20 Kim Mitchell (2) 74 80 80 234

T39 Maddi Caldwell (4) 82 79 77 238

T58 Bethany Galloway (3) 80 81 85 246

T58 Natalia Villavicencio (5) 83 82 81 246

9 Stetson 316 314 315 945

T7 Giulia Vandenberg (1) 75 73 80 228

9 Carolin Schart (4) 72 80 77 229

T30 Kristine Odaiyar (2) 80 82 74 236

68 Paige Kemp (3) 89 79 84 252

80 Alessandra Kutz (5) 96 94 87 277

10 Georgia State 317 315 317 949

T20 Jemima Gregson (1) 79 75 80 234

T27 Yasemin Sari (2) 76 82 77 235

T43 Paula Zabarte (4) 80 80 79 239

T50 Solene LeCoz (3) 83 78 81 242

T65 Gloria Zeitler (5) 82 82 85 249

11 Georgia Southern 312 322 316 950

4 Ariana Macioce (2) 74 74 77 225

T43 Iben Hvass (4) 78 81 80 239

T45 Yeji Shin (5) 79 79 82 240

T58 Ansley Bowman (1) 81 88 77 246

T75 Taylor Thompson (3) 86 88 85 259

12 Marshall 326 326 324 976

T14 Joey Walz (2) 75 79 78 232

T62 Ylva Forslund (4) 82 86 79 247

T69 Leigha Holt (1) 88 85 80 253

77 Lauryn Davidson (5) 88 85 87 260

T83 Pimrawee Huang (3) 81 77 0 158

13 UNCG 330 327 322 979

T39 Emily Kurey (3) 81 81 76 238

T45 Alexis Kershaw (2) 83 80 77 240

T65 Kristin Powers (1) 84 81 84 249

71 Natalia Asensio (4) 82 85 87 254

78 Jessica Madsen (5) 85 91 85 261

14 Radford 330 324 326 980

T39 Khushboo Thiagaraj (1) 77 82 79 238

T45 Larissa Carter (2) 79 83 78 240

T52 Olivia Jay (3) 84 77 82 243

T75 Meagan Board (5) 90 82 87 259

81 Kasidy Beckel (4) 97 100 92 289

15 High Point 234 320 319 873

T20 Cayla Smith (3) 75 77 82 234

T35 Tan Cheeranont (2) 78 83 76 237

T62 Jenny Zhang (4) 81 85 81 247

82 Danielle Fuss (1) 0 75 80 155

T83 Landrie Grace (5) 0 86 0 86
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Individuals 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

13 Ayelen Irizar (Campbell ) 75 77 79 231

T20 Mary Katelyn Holanek (Campbell ) 78 76 80 234

T45 Maddi MacClurg (UNCG) 84 80 76 240

T58 Meredith Owen (Mercer University) 83 82 81 246

T69 Jooeun Bae (Georgia State ) 81 85 87 253

72 Hayley Mortensen (Northern Illinois) 85 90 81 256

T73 Ashley Thompson (Western Carolina) 86 82 89 257

T73 Julie Lied (Georgia State ) 87 86 84 257

79 Morgan Cox (Radford ) 91 89 85 265
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M. Janiga Mercer 2.67 -4 
A. Kershaw UNCG 2.92 -1 
K. Anderson N Illinois 3.00 E 
L. Carter Radford 3.08 +1 
C. Schart Stetson 3.08 +1 
A. Irizar Campbell 3.17 +2 
P. Zabarte GA State 3.17 +2 
C. De Corte ODU 3.17 +2 
J. Walz Marshall 3.17 +2 
A. Gleixner E Kentucky 3.17 +2 
L. Gautier N Illinois 3.17 +2 
N. White Campbell 3.17 +2 
S. LeCoz GA State 3.17 +2 
S. Levin E Kentucky 3.17 +2 
O. Jay Radford 3.17 +2 
C. Akine No Arizona 3.17 +2 
K. Mitchell W Carolina 3.25 +3 
J. Freedman Nova SE 3.25 +3 
M. Chantry Nova SE 3.25 +3 
M. Simmermacher ODU 3.25 +3 
G. Vandenberg Stetson 3.25 +3 
M. Katelyn Holanek Campbell 3.25 +3 

A. Macioce GA So. 4.10 +3 
N. White Campbell 4.13 +4 
A. Sjoholm Campbell 4.20 +6 
S. Tufail ODU 4.20 +6 
C. De Corte ODU 4.27 +8 
M. Janiga Mercer 4.27 +8 
T. Ravnjak Campbell 4.27 +8 
C. Smith High Point 4.30 +9 
P. Schanen Mercer 4.30 +9 
A. Foigel Nova SE 4.30 +9 
A. Irizar Campbell 4.33 +10 
C. Schart Stetson 4.33 +10 
Y. Sari GA State 4.33 +10 
M. Hopkins W Carolina 4.33 +10 
K. Anderson N Illinois 4.37 +11 
G. Vandenberg Stetson 4.37 +11 
J. LeMarr No Arizona 4.37 +11 
M. Ruiz Nova SE 4.40 +12 
K. Vlasinova ODU 4.40 +12 
K. Mitchell W Carolina 4.40 +12 
L. Latorre Campbell 4.43 +13 
C. Akine No Arizona 4.43 +13 

M. Simmermacher ODU 4.58 -5 
M. Janiga Mercer 4.58 -5 
N. White Campbell 4.67 -4 
K. Cifuentes No Arizona 4.67 -4 
T. Ravnjak Campbell 4.75 -3 
A. Gleixner E Kentucky 4.75 -3 
K. Saum No Arizona 4.75 -3 
J. Walz Marshall 4.83 -2 
A. Kershaw UNCG 4.83 -2 
G. Vandenberg Stetson 4.83 -2 
A. Sjoholm Campbell 4.92 -1 
K. Vlasinova ODU 4.92 -1 
K. Thiagaraj Radford 4.92 -1 
M. Katelyn Holanek Campbell 4.92 -1 
M. Hopkins W Carolina 4.92 -1 
S. Madden Nova SE 4.92 -1 
A. Foigel Nova SE 4.92 -1 
S. Anokhina No Arizona 4.92 -1 
K. Anderson N Illinois 4.92 -1 
J. Gregson GA State 4.92 -1 
Y. Sari GA State 5.00 E 
E. Kurey UNCG 5.00 E 

M. Caldwell W Carolina 2
M. MacClurg UNCG 1
K. Saum No Arizona 1
A. Sjoholm Campbell 1
A. Kershaw UNCG 1

M. Janiga Mercer 15
C. Schart Stetson 10
T. Ravnjak Campbell 10
N. White Campbell 9
G. Vandenberg Stetson 8
M. Simmermacher ODU 8
K. Cifuentes No Arizona 8
K. Anderson N Illinois 8
A. Foigel Nova SE 7
A. Sjoholm Campbell 7
K. Saum No Arizona 6
P. Schanen Mercer 6
J. Gregson GA State 6
S. LeCoz GA State 6
Y. Shin GA So. 6
C. De Corte ODU 5
L. Latorre Campbell 5
G. Zeitler GA State 5
E. Kurey UNCG 5
Y. Sari GA State 5
J. Walz Marshall 5
M. Ruiz Nova SE 5

A. Macioce GA So. 37
C. De Corte ODU 36
S. Levin E Kentucky 36
N. White Campbell 35
M. Katelyn Holanek Campbell 34
A. Gleixner E Kentucky 34
A. Irizar Campbell 34
S. Anokhina No Arizona 34
S. Tufail ODU 34
S. Madden Nova SE 33
C. Smith High Point 33
L. Gautier N Illinois 33
M. Hopkins W Carolina 32
L. Carter Radford 32
K. Vlasinova ODU 32
J. LeMarr No Arizona 32
K. Anderson N Illinois 32
J. Walz Marshall 31
I. Hvass GA So. 31
T. Cheeranont High Point 31
A. Sjoholm Campbell 31
K. Thiagaraj Radford 31
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Orange & Black 80.56 82

2 Orange & Black 80.73 84

3 Orange & Black 79.50 82

 

Total Average Scores
Orange & Black 80.27 248

 

Keith Hills I: Orange & Black
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 353     3 53 19 1 6 

2 5 454   1 12 43 25   1 

3 3 148   1 4 49 27 1   

4 4 272     15 45 17 5   

5 4 382     4 41 28 7 2 

6 5 445   1 8 53 17 3   

7 3 160     8 41 27 6   

8 4 393     7 44 26 4 1 

9 4 393     2 39 27 10 4 

10 4 386     1 29 40 11 1 

11 4 358     1 42 34 3 2 

12 4 334     6 45 24 5 2 

13 5 460   1 14 48 16 3   

14 3 189     5 38 30 6 3 

15 4 373       24 38 11 9 

16 4 337     10 48 16 6 2 

17 3 135     8 49 21 4   

18 5 478     14 41 19 7 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 373 +1.07 

10 4 386 +0.78 

9 4 393 +0.70 

11 4 358 +0.57 

14 3 189 +0.56 

5 4 382 +0.54 

1 4 353 +0.45 

12 4 334 +0.41 

7 3 160 +0.38 

8 4 393 +0.37 

16 4 337 +0.30 

3 3 148 +0.28 

18 5 478 +0.27 

17 3 135 +0.26 

2 5 454 +0.18 

6 5 445 +0.16 

4 4 272 +0.15 

13 5 460 +0.07 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 373 +1.09 

14 3 189 +0.82 

9 4 393 +0.71 

8 4 393 +0.67 

11 4 358 +0.66 

7 3 160 +0.63 

10 4 386 +0.63 

5 4 382 +0.55 

12 4 334 +0.46 

18 5 478 +0.46 

16 4 337 +0.45 

1 4 353 +0.32 

4 4 272 +0.30 

17 3 135 +0.24 

3 3 148 +0.16 

2 5 454 +0.16 

6 5 445 +0.12 

13 5 460 +0.12 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 393 +0.90 

10 4 386 +0.87 

15 4 373 +0.81 

11 4 358 +0.77 

4 4 272 +0.76 

14 3 189 +0.69 

8 4 393 +0.62 

5 4 382 +0.58 

3 3 148 +0.51 

18 5 478 +0.42 

16 4 337 +0.40 

12 4 334 +0.39 

17 3 135 +0.25 

7 3 160 +0.25 

1 4 353 +0.25 

6 5 445 +0.12 

2 5 454 +0.07 

13 5 460 +0.05 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 373 +1.07 

10 4 386 +0.78 

9 4 393 +0.70 

11 4 358 +0.57 

14 3 189 +0.56 

5 4 382 +0.54 

1 4 353 +0.45 

12 4 334 +0.41 

7 3 160 +0.38 

8 4 393 +0.37 

16 4 337 +0.30 

3 3 148 +0.28 

18 5 478 +0.27 

17 3 135 +0.26 

2 5 454 +0.18 

6 5 445 +0.16 

4 4 272 +0.15 

13 5 460 +0.07 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 353     20 148 66 5 9 

2 5 454   2 36 147 56 4 3 

3 3 148   1 13 143 88 3   

4 4 272     27 122 77 17 5 

5 4 382     9 123 92 19 5 

6 5 445   1 27 165 48 7   

7 3 160     17 125 91 15   

8 4 393     13 120 91 15 9 

9 4 393     5 100 103 29 11 

10 4 386     6 96 106 33 7 

11 4 358     6 109 106 18 9 

12 4 334     13 137 80 16 2 

13 5 460   1 52 131 56 6 2 

14 3 189     9 100 106 25 8 

15 4 373     3 79 110 33 23 

16 4 337     25 134 65 18 6 

17 3 135     21 149 73 5   

18 5 478   1 28 129 63 19 8 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Fighting Camel Fall Classic
Keith Hills I

Buies Creek, NC
Orange & Black 

Dates: Oct 18 - Oct 20 


	2015_FCFC_Rd3media
	2015_FCFC_Rd3ind
	2015_FCFC_Rd3combo
	2015_FCFC_Rd3stats
	2015_FCFC_Rd3coursestats

